
A DIVISION OF KEYSTONE RV COMPAT\iY

PO BOX 2000 - GOEHEN, tN. 485?7- 2000

Astoria 298BH - Fifth Wheel Base price: 60,712

Serial Number: TZ91 531 5
VIN: 4YDFAAP25TZ915315
Sales order 6281773

ProductYear: 2026
Model: AA298BH26

lnterior: Shale

Equipment List
Decor-Astoria-Shale
Premium Package
Slideout Awning Discount
Solar Panel System
LED TV
Theater Seating
Washer/Dryer Prep
50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep

0

6,400
-640
480
840
440

240
504

2nd tuC
Automatic Leveling System
Secure Stance Step
1 5K A/C
Slideout Awning
Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
RVIA Seal - Go Camping

952
3,200

312
288
640

0

168

0

Total Options: 13,824

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail Price

ShipTo : D & D RV Center LLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
Total Options:

Discount:

Total:
Destination and Prep Charge

60,712
13,824

-6,400

68,136

SZ-] L
rotar MSRP:1jj{T

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing,
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only, Actual dealer prices may vary.


